Built For The Way You Work
Custom Turn-Key Solutions
Agitators • Generators • Mobile Spray Rigs • Waterproofing • Fireproofing • Coatings Sprayers
MaxForce Designs and Builds Turn-Key Solutions
That Are Ready to Work the Way You Do
MaxForce: Built For The Way You Work
Built For The Way You Work is more than just our tagline. It drives the two core principles that created us:
1.  Provide turn-key solutions that we know work for the application you do. Proven by testing and experience.

Same system as above, but heat the material utilizing the coolant from the
engine.  Warmer material is thinning and requires less pressure to spray.
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
T10443-00   GH4020AC, T3 Stick Pump, 200' Hose (100 x 1/2, 100 x 3/8), HD Texture Gun, HD Swivel, XHD Tip and Guard
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
T10456-00   GH4030ACH, FastFlo 1:1 Stick Pump, 200' Scuff Jacketed/Insulated
Hose (100 x 1/2, 100 x 3/8), HD Texture Gun, HD Swivel, XHD Tip and Guard
GH4040AC/GH7225AC
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
T10449-00   GH4040AC, T3 Stick Pump, 200' Hose (100 x 1/2,
100 x 3/8), HD Texture Gun, HD Swivel, XHD Tip and Guard
T10449-72   GH7225AC, Monark 5:1 Stick Pump, 260′ Hose
(200 x 3/4, 50 x 1/2, 10 x 3/8), Graco Silver Plus HP gun, HD
Swivel, 18″ High Pressure Gun Extension, 180° Swivel, XHD Tip
and Guard
U90721
U90717
26
Gas Sprayers
Electric EH4020ACH/EH4030ACH/EH7020AC:
• EH4020ACH: 4,000 psi, 2.0 gpm, with Heat
• EH4030ACH: 4,000 psi, 3.0 gpm, with Heat
• EH7020AC:  7,250 psi, 2.0 gpm, no Heat
• Integrated 6.5 CFM  Air Compressor for use with Graco T3 Feed Pump
• Electric Hose Reel for up to 200 ft of insulated and scuff jacketed
   spray hose (ACH models only)
• 5 HP (4020) or 10 HP (4030/7020) Electric 230 V, 1-PH Motor
• Intuitive control panel for easy operation
• 4020/4030 Digital heat control is "set and forget"
• Optional Calcium Chloride (Co-Spray) kit (4020/4030)
• Dimensions: 31" w x 51" long x 56" tall
• Weight: 755
Ideal for a commercial contractor that goes indoors when doing high rises and other large commercial projects. Run on small
gas driven generator for most jobs, but when you have to get mobile the MaxForce EH Series is emission free. Integrated
electric heat system helps warm material so you can spray at lower pressures and extend your spray season.
Power Requirements
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
T10442-00   EH4020ACH, T3 Stick Pump, 200' Scuff
Jacketed/Insulated Hose (100 x 1/2, 100 x 3/8), HD
Texture Gun, HD Swivel, XHD Tip and Guard
U90721
EH4020ACH
When using heater: 50 Amps, 230 V, 1-PH
When not using heat: 39 Amps, 230 V, 1-PH
Recommended generator: 12kW
EH4030ACH/EH7020AC
When using heater: 68 Amps, 230 V, 1-PH
When not using heat: 55 Amps, 230 V, 1-PH
Recommended generator: 18kW
T10442-02   EH7020AC, T3 Stick Pump, 260' Hose (200 x
3/4, 50 x 1/2, 10 x 3/8), Binks 75 Gun, HD Swivel, 18" High
Pressure Gun Extension, 180° Swivel, XHD Tip and Guard
T10442-01   EH4030ACH, T3 Stick Pump, 200' Scuff
Jacketed/Insulated Hose (100 x 1/2, 100 x 3/8), HD
Texture Gun, HD Swivel, XHD Tip and Guard
27
Electric Sprayers